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Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

1 Danielle Bolton 45
3 Paige Routledge 47
8 D Waterworth 48
9 Dale Wilkinson 49
10 Dale Wilkinson 50
12 Tammy Kitcheman 51
13 Karen Taylor 52
14 Charlotte Dyer 53
15 Noel Hainsworth 55
16 Dale Wilkinson 56
18 Robert Cooper 57
20 Dale Wilkinson 60
21 Lee Keedy 61
22 Lisa Chadwick 62
23 Jamie Pouton-jones 63
24 Tracey Jackson 65
26 Dale Wilkinson 66
27 Leanne Okpovie 67
28 Dale Wilkinson 68
30 Dale Wilkinson 69
32 Dale Wilkinson 73
33 Paige Routledge 74
34 Terrie Scales 75
35 Beverley Gentry 77
36 Danielle Myers 78
37 Steffany Hicks 79
39 William Pearson 80
40 Laine Jessop 81
41 Sophie Wagstaff 82
42 Carrieanne Mchale 83
43 Leanne Okpovie 84
44 William Pearson 85

Ticket No. Name

Tasha Blythe-white

Michael Bryan
Katie Newsome
Sarah Owen
William Pearson
Mark Morris
Vicky Feasby
Nicky Beadling
Abbey Owen
Paula Stanley
Missy Waite
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Leanne Okpovie
Danielle Myers
Kelly Knowles
Siobhan Ferry
William Pearson
Meg Jenkinson
Chelsea Crossley
Jono Menzies
Noel Hainsworth
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Nicola Ramsden
Philip Nugent
William Pearson
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Sophie Lewis

Natalie Collins

86
87
89
90
91
92
95
97
98
99
103
104
107
108
109
111
112
114
116
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

electriQ EcoSilent 8000 Air Conditioner

Ticket No. Name

Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
William Pearson
Noel Hainsworth
Noel Hainsworth
David Charles
Laura Myers
William Pearson
Rebecca Nix
William Pearson
Dale Wilkinson
Meg Jenkinson
Jade Durow
Emma Woodman
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Beverley Gentry
Kieran Boots
Terrie Scales
Hayley Cromack
Dale Wilkinson
Tom Seal
Sarah Owen
Atlanta Lawson
Tracy Kelly
Dale Wilkinson
Stewart Waterhouse
Dale Wilkinson
Cheryl Johnston
Whitney Ainscough
Donna Dowding

Ryan Sugden

Total: 520

Draw: May 31, 2023 8:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

131 Dale Wilkinson 174
133 Jemma Nelson 177
134 Kirstan Grigg 178
136 Tracy Kelly 179
137 Peter Knowles 181
138 Danielle Bolton 183
139 Shanade Mcmenamin 184
141 Emma Kitchen 185
143 Karen Harper 186
145 Terrie Scales 189
146 Noel Hainsworth 190
147 Tony Thurston 191
148 Lee Keedy 192
150 Dale Wilkinson 193
151 Connor Craske 194
152 Tracy Kelly 195
153 Dale Wilkinson 196
154 Emma Sealeaf 197
155 Tony Thurston 200
157 Michaela Roberts 201
158 Whitney Ainscough 202
160 Dale Wilkinson 204
161 Kathryne Nelson 205
163 Nicola Ramsden 208
165 Katrina Slater 209
166 Jade Durow 211
167 Andrea Robinson /richards 212
168 Belinda Morris 214
169 Dale Wilkinson 215
170 Philip Nugent 216
171 Dale Wilkinson 217
173 Dale Wilkinson 219

Ticket No. Name

Tonisha Morley
Meg Jenkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Antonia Monkman
Chloe Holden
Sophie Lewis
Philip Nugent
Zoe Ruckledge
Tony Thurston
Philip Nugent
Laura Sharp
Meg Jenkinson
Laura Myers
Shannon Ferry
Imogen Adie
Catherine Conboy
Dale Wilkinson
Karl Cockerham
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Sophie Lewis
Stacey Busuttil
Robert Cooper
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Leanne Okpovie
Richard Longley
Leanne Okpovie
Philip Nugent
Michaela Roberts

Philip Nugent

222
223
224
225
226
227
230
232
233
234
235
236
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
250
251
254
255
257
258
259
260
263
264
265
266
267

electriQ EcoSilent 8000 Air Conditioner

Ticket No. Name

Ginene Rhodes
Alexandra Pinnington
Ben Hainsworth
Alexandra Pinnington
Philip Nugent
Leanne Okpovie
Sandra Davies
Meg Jenkinson
Philip Nugent
William Pearson
Sonia Noel
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Danielle Bolton
Philip Nugent
Katherine Conway
Danielle Bolton
Dale Wilkinson
Geraldine Ward
Dale Wilkinson
Alexandra Pinnington
Chloe Holden
Tammy Kitcheman
Sarah Storey
Missy Waite
Dale Wilkinson
Chloe Holden
Tim Ryan
Jade Durow
Dale Wilkinson
Katherine Conway

William Pearson

Total: 520

Draw: May 31, 2023 8:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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)
268 Kay Hopkins 308 Kelly Guy 355 Dale Wilkinson
270 Lauren Rowley 309 Dale Wilkinson 359 Sami Stansfield
271 Dale Wilkinson 310 Chantelle Potter 360 Meg Jenkinson
272 Danielle Bolton 311 William Pearson 361 Jono Menzies
273 Stewart Waterhouse 312 Dale Wilkinson 362 Katie Bryan
274 Charli Barker-house 313 William Pearson 363 Michael Walpole
277 Karen Taylor 316 Danielle Bolton 364 Noel Hainsworth
278 Dale Wilkinson 317 Julia Sutcliffe 365 Dale Wilkinson
279 Jade Mccarthy 319 Rogan Milne 366 Nicky Beadling
280 Tammy Kitcheman 320 Charlotte Dyer 367 Kirstan Grigg
281 Dale Wilkinson 321 Suzanne Hewitt 368 Whitney Ainscough
282 Jess Jagogar 323 Jade Wilson 370 Robert Cooper
283 Dale Wilkinson 326 Dale Wilkinson 372 Jess Jaggar
284 Lee Keedy 328 Chloe Holden 373 Jade Wilson
285 Zoe Peat 330 Dale Wilkinson 376 Tammy Kitcheman
286 Dale Wilkinson 331 Philip Nugent 378 Dale Wilkinson
287 Chloe Brier 334 Philip Nugent 380 Stacey Busuittil
288 Debbie Clark 335 Lee Keedy 381 Philip Nugent
289 Philip Nugent 336 Michael Walpole 386 Jemma Nelson
290 Emma Sealeaf 338 David Goodwin 387 Nicola Ramsden
291 Michael Walpole 340 Emma Hanmer 388 Dale Wilkinson
292 Lisa Chadwick 341 Zoe Peat 389 Dale Wilkinson
293 Philip Nugent 342 Dale Wilkinson 394 Danielle Bolton
294 Stacey Busuttil 343 Dale Wilkinson 399 William Pearson
295 Kenny Rogers 344 Kelly Smith 400 Annalise Entwistle
296 Dale Wilkinson 346 Sophie Lewis 401 Philip Nugent
297 Jamie Pouton-jones 347 Dale Wilkinson 402 Dale Wilkinson
299 Antonia Monkman 348 Philip Nugent 403 Michael Bryan
303 Beverley Gentry 350 Kelly Smith 404 Dale Wilkinson
304 Philip Nugent 351 Kathryne Nelson 405 Peter Smith
306 Katie Bryan 352 Karen Taylor 406 David Charles
307 Dale Wilkinson 354 Reagan Riley 407 Sami Stansfield

Total: 520 < Draw: May 31, 2023 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6
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410 Kieran Boots 457 Carrieanne Mchale 505 Tracy Kelly
411 Dale Wilkinson 459 Dale Wilkinson 506 Shirley Barnes
413 Charli Barker-house 461 Terrie Scales 508 Paige Routledge
415 Dale Wilkinson 462 Tonisha Morley 512 Sarah Owen
417 Missy Waite 465 Dale Wilkinson 513 Laura Myers
418 Bradley Dillimore 466 Rhianon Eastwood 514 Tamara Asquith
419 Lisa Chadwick 467 Stacey Busuttil 515 Leanne Okpovie
421 Stacey Busuttil 468 William Pearson 516 Peter Smith
422 Nicky Beadling 470 Sarah Storey 517 William Pearson
423 Alexandra Pinnington 471 Beth Barrell 518 Dale Wilkinson
424 Mark Morris 472 David Charles 521 William Pearson
425 Amber Blakey 473 Dale Wilkinson 522 Debbie Clark
427 Sandra Davies 475 Tonisha Morley 524 Dale Wilkinson
429 Sarah Taylor 476 Dale Wilkinson 525 Dale Wilkinson
430 Noel Hainsworth 477 Sarah Storey 526 Dale Wilkinson
431 Mark Morris 478 Hollie Walkin 527 Peter Smith
432 Aimmie Taylor 481 Dale Wilkinson 528 Dale Wilkinson
436 Philip Nugent 482 Beth Booker 530 Jodie Gaughan
438 Karen Taylor 483 Philip Nugent 532 Carla Pearson
439 Shirley Barnes 484 Nicky Beadling 535 Dale Wilkinson
440 Dale Wilkinson 485 Sarah Owen 536 Jade Durow
441 William Pearson 487 Meg Jenkinson 537 Peter Knowles
442 Dale Wilkinson 489 Danielle Bolton 542 Noel Hainsworth
444 S J Cooil 492 Jolene Stonehouse 543 Dale Wilkinson
445 Leanne Okpovie 493 Danielle Bolton 544 Kathryne Nelson
446 Tonisha Morley 494 Sandra Davies 546 William Pearson
449 Sandra Davies 495 Nicky Beadling 547 Tonisha Morley
450 Dale Wilkinson 497 Tonisha Morley 552 Rachael Stojanovic
451 Peter Smith 499 Kelly Smith 554 Karl Cockerham
452 Meg Jenkinson 502 Sophie Mortimer 555 Alexandra Pinnington
453 Kathryne Nelson 503 Kirsty Elkin 556 Jayne Tree
456 Kasey Mace 504 Annabelle Brady 557 Karen Taylor

Total: 520 < Draw: May 31, 2023 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 6
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558 Dale Wilkinson 600
559 Jade Durow 601
560 Karl Cockerham 602
562 Carrieanne Mchale 604
563 Kieran Boots 605
564 Tony Thurston 606
565 Beverley Gentry 607
566 Sarah Owen 608
567 Dale Wilkinson 610
568 David Charles 611
569 Annabelle Brady 612
570 Richard Longley 614
571 Patricia Ward 615
572 Philip Nugent 616
574 Hayley Ryan 617
575 Dale Wilkinson 619
577 Tonisha Morley 620
578 Louise Gee 622
579 Nikki Evangeli 623
581 Kirsty Elkin 624
582 Melissa Orange 625
583 Tonisha Morley 631
584 William Pearson 633
585 lan Mcgaan 635
588 Tracy Kelly 637
589 Ben Hainsworth 638
591 Jade Wilson 641
592 William Pearson 642
593 Nicky Beadling 644
595 Kirsty Elkin 646
596 Catherine Conboy 647
598 Michael Walpole 648

Ticket No. Name

Bailey Aston
Kelly Smith
Teresa Kitson
Laura Myers
Stacey Busuttil
Kelly Smith
Demi Rothery
Alex Ryan
Lisa Chadwick
Dale Wilkinson
Lee Keedy
William Pearson
Jade Wilson
William Pearson
Meg Jenkinson
Philip Nugent
Dale Wilkinson
Leanne Eastwood
Leanne Okpovie
Dale Wilkinson
Laura Sharp
Peter Smith
Dale Wilkinson
Anthony Gibbs
Paula Stanley
Helen Proffitt
Nicky Beadling
Beth Booker
Dale Wilkinson
Philip Nugent
Kathryne Nelson

Richard Longley

650
651
652
654
655
657
661
662
663
666
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
690
691
692
693
694
695

electriQ EcoSilent 8000 Air Conditioner

Ticket No. Name

Katrina Slater
Emma Hunt
Carrieanne Mchale
Dale Wilkinson
Sharon Roebuck
Philip Nugent
Stacey Busuttil
Nikki Evangeli
William Pearson
Emma Hunt
Tonisha Morley
Dale Wilkinson
Dale Wilkinson
Philip Nugent
Meg Jenkinson
Nicky Beadling
Ryan Sugden
Jemma Ramsden
Bethany Harper
Tonisha Morley
Danielle Bolton
Sophie Lewis
Philip Nugent
Leanne Okpovie
Natasha May
Dale Wilkinson
Tony Thurston
Tammy Kitcheman
Shirley Barnes
Dale Wilkinson
Nicky Beadling
Vicky Feasby

Total: 520

Draw: May 31, 2023 8:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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696 Emma Sealeaf 743 Laura Myers
697 Philip Nugent 744 Lisa Chadwick
698 Noel Hainsworth 745 Teresa Kitson
703 Whitney Ainscough 746 Tony Thurston
705 Chloe Holden 747 Stacey Busuttil
706 William Pearson 748 Dale Wilkinson
707 Karl Cockerham 749 Nicky Beadling
708 Jessica Reed 750 Belinda Morris
709 Dale Wilkinson
710 Diane Walker
712 Lian Fieldhouse
713 Beverley Gentry
714 Philip Nugent
715 Dale Wilkinson
716 Dale Wilkinson
717 Kieran Boots
718 Dale Wilkinson
719 Noel Hainsworth
720 Tracey Jackson
721 Dale Wilkinson
722 Zoe Hill
723 Beth Hall
724 Michael Walpole
726 Kay Hopkins
727 William Pearson
732 Karl Cockerham
733 Carrieanne Mchale
736 Stacey Busuttil
737 Stacey Busuttil
739 Leanne Blakey
741 Lian Fieldhouse
742 Philip Nugent

Total: 520 < Draw: May 31, 2023 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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